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w SLOVAK PRESIDENCY
2014/2015 OF THE VISEGRAD GROUP

'of the Siovak Repubtic *:DYNAMICVISEGRAD

V4+ meeting on nature protection

Date: 24™ April 2015 (arrival on evening 23" April 2015)

Venue: Bratislava, Hotel Devin Bratislava http://www.hoteldevin.sk/en/

Contact person: Jana Durkosova (jana.durkosova@enviro.gov.sk, +421 2 5956 2211)

Draft program

234 April 2015:

arrival, accommodation, common dinner (expected start at 19:00)

24" April 2015:

8:30
9:00
9:15

10:15
10:30

12:30
13:30

16:00

registration

welcome, approval of the agenda, introduction (SK)

mapping and assessment of ecosystem services (MAES) — introduction, country
examples (SK, other countries) discussion

coffee break

financing nature and biodiversity from EU Fund - introduction, country examples
(SK, other countries), discussion

lunch

mid-term review of EU 2020 biodiversity strategy — introduction, country
examples (SK, other countries), discussion

conclusions, departure

List of Participants



http://www.hoteldevin.sk/en/
mailto:jana.durkosova@enviro.gov.sk

e-mail, signature

Name Organization

Ministry of Agriculture, Dpt. for Nature | zita.zsembery@fm.gov.hu;
Ms Zita Zsembery Conservation

Ministry of Agriculture, Dpt. for Nature | attila.andras.takacs@fm.gov.hu;
Mr Andras Attila Takacs Conservation

Mr Ors Marczin

Ministry of Agriculture, Dpt. for Nature
Conservation

szilard.ors.marczin@fm.gov.hu;
apologized for absence

Mr Jan Reklewski

Ministry of the Environment, Head of
Environment Protection Division

Jan.reklewski@mos.gov.pl;

Mr Jiri Mach

Ministry of the Environment, Dpt. of
Species Protection and Implementation
of International Commitments

Jiri.mach@mazp.cz;

Mr Eva Vozenilkova

Ministry of the Environment, Dpt. of
Species Protection and Implementation
of International Commitments

eva.vozenilkova@mzp.cz

Mr Samad John Smaranda

Ministry of Environment, Waters and
Forests, Biodiversity Directorate

john.smaranda@mmediu.ro

Mr Rastislav Rybani¢

Ministry of the Environment, director
general Division for Nature Protection
and Landscape Development

Rastislav.rybanic@enviro.gov.sk

Ms Jana DurkoSova

Ministry of the Environment, Directorate
for Nature Protection and Landscape
Development

jana.durkosova@enviro.gov.sk

Ms Eva Viestova

Ministry of the Environment, Directorate
for Nature Protection and Landscape
Development

Eva.viestova@enviro.gov.sk;

Ms Veronika Vys$na

Ministry of the Environment, Directorate
for Nature Protection and Landscape
Development

Veronika.vysna@enviro.gov.sk;

Ms Zuzana Ruzicka

Ministry of the Environment, Directorate
for Environmental Policy

Zuzana.ruzicka@enviro.gov.sk;

Ms Andrea Plackova

Ministry of the Environment, Directorate
for Environmental Programs and Projects

Andrea.plackova@enviro.gov.sk
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